
Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Andalucía 19/12/2021 13:24 - Página 1

3ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MÁSTER MALAGA
MALAGA, 19/12/2021

Puntos por Club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 22.810,00
2. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 11.254,00
3. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 6.457,00
4. C.D. Indea 01510 4.525,00
5. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 3.245,00
6. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 2.532,00
7. C.N. Torrox 01615 2.294,00
8. C.N. Estepona 01105 2.092,00
9. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 1.301,00

10. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 1.201,00
11. Universidad De Granada 00602 915,00
12. C.D. Resist4 01565 610,00

Fem., Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 14.707,00
2. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 4.471,00
3. C.N. Estepona 01105 2.681,00
4. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 2.332,00
5. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 1.940,00
6. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 1.711,00
7. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 1.338,00
8. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 926,00
9. C.D. Resist4 01565 784,00

10. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 699,00

Todos, Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 37.517,00
2. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 15.725,00
3. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 8.789,00
4. C.N. Estepona 01105 4.773,00
5. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 4.583,00
6. C.D. Indea 01510 4.525,00
7. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 3.458,00
8. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 3.012,00
9. C.N. Torrox 01615 2.294,00

10. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 1.940,00
11. C.D. Resist4 01565 1.394,00
12. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 1.201,00
13. Universidad De Granada 00602 915,00
14. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 699,00


